| haven’t get my license yet but below is my RATING.

Verification Details

This verification service is intended solely for the facilitation of online queries and to provide immediate
access for the convenience of interested individual and/or group. While the Professional Regulation
Commission (PRC) believes the information to be reliable, human or mechanical emmor remains a
possibility, as does delay in the posting or updating of the information.

Full Name:
Application No:

General Education :

Professional Education :

Major :

Average:

Remarks:

ABELARDO, GELLA MAE MESIAS

771188

835.00

86.00

81.00

83.80

PASSED




