I haven't get my license yet but below is my RATING.

Verification Details

This verification service is intended solely for the facilitation of online queries and to provide immediate access for the convenience of interested individual and/or group. While the Professional Regulation Commission (PRC) believes the information to be reliable, human or mechanical error remains a possibility, as does delay in the posting or updating of the information.

Full Name:	ABELARDO, GELLA MAE MESIAS
Application No:	771188
General Education :	85.00
Professional Education :	86.00
Major:	81.00
Average:	83.80
Remarks:	PASSED